
 
 
 
Please see below the listing of our staff contacts. 
 
 
Nassau  
  
Karen Coleby  
Customer Service Administrator 
396-1496 
Karen.coleby@familyguardian.com 
  
Krizia Brown 
Customer Service Administrator 
396-1495 
Krizia.brown@familyguardian.com 
  
V’Alonee Robinson-Carey  
Assistant Administrative Coordinator 
396-1498 
Valonee.robinson@familyguardian.com 
  
Ava Sherman BA Cert. CII 
Sr. CSA Supervisor 
396-1497 
Ava.sherman@familyguardian.com 
  
Alicia Culmer BSc. Cert CII 
Senior Manager  
396-1493 
Alicia.culmer@familyguardian.com 
  
  
 
 
Freeport 
  
Bernadette Thompson 
Customer Service Administrator 
688-1512 
Bernadette.thompson@familyguardian.com 
  
Lafaya Dorsett 
Customer Service Administrator 
688-1540  
Lafaya.dorsett@familyguardian.com 
  
Beshandaresh Smith 
Account Executive 
688-1517 
Beshandaresh.smith@familyguardian.com 
  
 


